RT9081A
®
DS9081A-03   March  2021 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2021 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
500mA, 5.5V, Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator
General Description
The RT9081A is a high performance positive voltage

(TOP VIEW)
ZADFN-6L 1.2x1.2
Ordering Information
Product No.
Nominal Output
Voltage
Package
Lead Plating
System
Pin 1
Orientation
RT9081A-09GQZA(2) 0.90V
ZADFN-6L 1.2x1.2 (Z-Type)
G : Green
 (Halogen Free and
Pb Free)
(2): Quadrant 2
Follow EIA-481-D
***Empty means
Pin1 orientation
is Quadrant 1
RT9081A-10GQZA 1.00V
RT9081A-1KGQZA 1.05V
RT9081A-11GQZA 1.10V
RT9081A-1AGQZA(2) 1.15V
RT9081A-12GQZA 1.20V
RT9081A-1BGQZA(2) 1.25V
RT9081A-13GQZA(2) 1.30V
RT9081A-15GQZA(2) 1.50V
RT9081A-18GQZA(2) 1.80V
RT9081AGQZA(2) Adjustable
VOUT
ADJ/IC
VIN
GND